Lot No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Description
AN EARLY WOODEN WARDROBE WITH CENTRAL MIRROR DOOR

A SHEESHAM JALI WOOD FRAMED GLASS DISPLAY CABINET

A TIFFANY STYLE LOVERS TABLE LAMP

A WATERCOLOUR OF 'ORR WULLIE' ON BOARD BY JAMES M. WALLACE
A VENEERED BOW FRONTED GLASS DISPLAY CABINET

A 12 INCH TERRESTRIAL GLOBE ON STAND

A LARGE F&G PRINT OF GALLOPING HORSE

A MODEL OF RMS TITANIC

AYEW WOOD SLIM HALL TABLE WITH TWO DRAWERS

AN EDWARDIAN INLAID DIPLAY CABINET

A GILT FRAMED KNIFE/PALLET PAINTING 'GOLDEN CLEARENCE' STAN FEURY
1985

A MULTI SHADE LED STANDED LAMP
A TALL GLASS COMPORT DISH
A COLLECTION OF BLUE JASPER WEDGEWOOD ITEMS

AN ANTIQUE CONTINETAL STYLE TALL FOUR DOOR UNIT WITH GREEN GLASS
PANELS AND CARVED HORSE CENTRAL PANEL A/F

A QUANTITY OF GREEN JASPER WEDGEWOOD ITEMS
A PAINTED PINE SUITE COMPRISINGF OF TWO DOUBLE WARDROBES WITH

DRAWERSUNDER, BLANKET BOX, CHEST OF DRAWERS WITH MIRROR AND
WELLINGTON CHEST

A CARVED WOODEN ELEPHANT ORNAMENT T/W WOODEN MASK

A VERY LARGE ORNATE GILT FRAMED AWLL MIRROR

A MODERN GRANFATHER CLOCK

A ORNATE FRAMED OVAL BEVEL WALL MIRROR

A LARGE COLLECTION OF 'NORITAKE' BLUE HILL PATTERN DINNER & TEA WARE
AN OAK TABLE WITH SIX CHAIRS & TWO CARVERS

A WOODEN KEEP SAFE T/W A WOODEN LOVERS CARVEN ORNAMENT

A LARGE CHINESE VASE & FALSE FLOWERS

A BOXWITH WOOD & METAL WARE ETC



Lot No Description

27 A FAR EAST DOLL, BAMBOO PICTURE OF TIGER, LIDDED BOX AND CERAMIC
PLATE

28 TWO TABLE AMPS

29 A WYLE & LOCKHEAD OF GLASGOW EDWARDIAN BED TABLE WITH BOOK REST

30 A CONTEMPORARY WOODEN TABLE AND FOUR CHAIRS

31 A QUANTITY OF BRASS & METAL WARE

32 A SMALL SQUARE CARVED TABLE

33 A CONCRETE GARDEN ORNAMENT YOUNG BOY HOLDING PUPPY

34 A CONCRETE GARDEN FIGURE ORNAMENT

35 A GARDEN ORNAMENT OF A WOMAN

36 A WICKER STICK STAND WITH WALKING STICKS

37 A DUNELM GREY BEDROOM CHAIR

38 A PAIR OF VICTORIAN MAHOGANY CHAIRS

39 A MANUEL SINGER SEWING MACHINE

40 THREE SETS OF BOXED CUTELRY

41 A METAL GARDEN TABLE WITH TWO CHAIRS WITH MOSAIC DESIGN

42 A LOWESTOFT THEME SHADE TABLE LAMP

43 A BRONZE ORNAMENT OF A GOD MESSENGER

44 A REPRODUCTION MAHOGANY FOUR DRAWER MUSIC CABINET

45 A MODEL WOODEN BOAT

46 A REPRODUCTION MAHOGANY SLIM FIVE DRAWER CHEST

47 A FAR EAST LAQUERED SERVING TRAY

48 A LARGE ORIENTAL MONEY TOAD ORNAMENT

49 A NORTH AFRICAN METAL CHARGER, BRASS BLACK SMITH ORNAMENT, PEPPER
MILL & SPITFIRE ORNAMENT

50 A LARGE MAHOGANY RED LEATHER INLAID DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK

51 A QUANTITY OF MODERN VASES AND FALSE FLOWERS

52 A PAIR OF PAINTED TALL CANDLE HOLDERS

53 A TRAY WITH BINOCULARS, BAROMETER, HIP FLASK & MORE



Lot No
54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Description
A TWO DOOR BUREAU

AN OIL LAMP, CANDLE STICKS, BRASS SCALES, COPPER KETTLE ETC
AN ORIENTAL WORKMANS STOOL

A WOODEN CONSOLE TABLE

A CONCRETE GARDEN FIGURE ORNAMENT

A SMALL VINTAGE GERMAN M.HOHNER SQUEEZE BOX

A TWO DOOR, TWO DRAWER SIDEBOARD

AN EARLY LIFT UP TOP SEWING BOX

TWO CASH TINS - ONE SLOTTED

ATIN PLATE BOBBLE RED AIRPLANE ORNAMENT

A VENEERED BUREAU

A TRAY WITH BRASSWARE AND THREE VERY LARGE HORSE SHOES
A PAINTED CORNER WALL CUPBOARD

COLLECTION OF 6 WILLIAM FLINT PRINTS IN GILT FRAMES

A WOODEN MEDICINE CABINET

A SHEESHAM JALI WOOD TABLE AND FOUR CHAIRS

A DOBBY CAROUSEL HORSE ON STAND

A SHEESHAM JALI WOOD TWO DRAWER, TWO DOOR SIDEBOARD WITH METAL
GRID DOORS

A DAVENPORT DESK

AN ARTS & CRAFTS WOODEN CARVER CHAIR

A SHEESHAM JALI WOOD STACK CD HOLDER T/W A DITTO COLOUM HOLDER
A BOX OF CATH KIDSTON MUGS

A BOXED 'TALES OF MIDNIGHT' FIGURE

A PAIR OF MAHOGANY POT CUPBOARDS

A TRIO OF DUCK ORNAMENTS

A MAHOGANY FIVE DRAWER DESK/CHEST

A LARGE WOODEN COCKEREL ORNAMENT



Lot No Description

81 éTSCMALL COLLECTION OF BOOKS INCLUDING BIGGLES, THE BEAT SCENE 1984

82 AN OAK BUREAU

83 A HEAVY MID CENTURY STUDIO POTTERY VASE

84 QUANTITY OF ROYAL DOULTON "BIARRITZ" PATTERN TABLE WARE

85 A TRAY OR CHINA & CERAMICS

86 AN OAK DROP LEAF TABLE

87 LARGE QUANTITY OF SPORTS RELATED BOOKS MAINLY LEAGUE AND NON
LEAGUE FA TEAMS

88 A SET OF FOUR CHIPPENDALE STYLE CHAIRS

89 AN EDWARDIAN WOOD FRAMED UPHOLSERED CHAIR

90 A PAIR OF WHITE METAL JAPANESE FRAMES

91 A METAL BIRD GARDEN ORNAMENT

92 A SHEESHAM JALI WOOD NEST OF THREE TABLES

93 A MIDDLE EATERN FLOOR/WALL RUG

94 TWO PATTERNED FLOOR RUGS

95 A MID CENTURY WOODEN MEN DRESSING CHEST OF DRAWERS

96 SOLID OAK BAR STOOL WITH REAL SHEEP SKIN MADE BY "BAA STOOL"

97 SOLID OAK BAR STOOL WITH REAL SHEEP SKIN MADE BY "BAA STOOL"

98 SOLID OAK BAR STOOL WITH REAL SHEEP SKIN MADE BY "BAA STOOL"

99 SIGNED FRAMED AND GLAZED LIMITED EDITION PRINT OF PICCADILLY
GARDENS AFTER ARTHUR DELANEY

100 A LARGE GILT FRAMED WALL MIRROR

101 A BLACK YAMAHA ELECTRIC GUITAR WITH STAND

102 A BANBURY CASED WALL CLOCK

103 A BOX OF DANDY, BEANO & OTHER ANNUALS

104 A WOODEN WINE BOX FULL OF INTERESTING ITEMS

105 A PINE TWO DRAWER TWO DOOR SIDEBOARD

106 A BOX OF ANNUALS ETC



Lot No Description

107 A LIGHT WOOD FOUR DRAWER CHEST WITH MATCHING THREE DRAWER
BEDSIDE

108 A BOX OF CORGIl, EDDIE STOBART ETC MODEL CARS

109 A CONCRETE GARDEN TREE BRANCH WITH RABBIT ORNAMENT

110 A CONCRETE GARDEN FIGURE ORNAMENT

111 A CONCRETE GARDEN FIGURE ORNAMENT

112 A BOX OF ORNAMENTS, STRETCH SILK PICTURE, BRASS CHARGER ETC

113 A QUANTITY OF ETERNAL BOW TABLE WARE

114 A COLLECTION OF CERAMICS, NAVEL PLATES, BOWL PITCHERS ETC

115 A TRAY WITH ORNAMENTS

116 A TRAY WITH ART GLASS & OTHER ORNAMENTS

117 A BOX OF METAL & GLASS WARE

118 A F&G SALIVADOR DALI PRINT 'WOMAN WITH FLOWER HEAD' 1937

119 TWO FRAMED HORSE PICTURES

120 A PAIR OF HARDWOOD OARS/PADDLES

121 A FRAMED PIECE OF HOLED COPPER SHEATHING PLATE FROM HMS VICTORY
WITH CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICATION

122 TWO PASTEL PICTURES OF A FOX THE OTHER AN OWL BY PETER THORNE

123 TWO F&G WATERCOLOURS OF ROWING BOATS BY P.P. HARVEY

124 A WHITE & BLUE TRIM SIX DRAWER CHEST WITH TRIPLE MIRROR

125 A BOX WITH STEINS AND POTTERY ETC

126 A PINE TWO OVER FOUR CHEST

127 A PINE ONE DRAWER BEDSIDE UNIT

128 A BOX WITH CERAMICS INCLUDING ROYAL ALBERT AND GLASS VASES

129 A BISLEY EIGHT DRAWER SLIM FILING CABINET

130 A BRASS TRAY OF METALWARE T/W A BASKET OF CUTELRY

131 TWO WHITE THREE DRAWER TALL BEDSIDE UNITS

132 A COLLECTION OF WALKING STICKS

133 A PINE BOOK SHELF WITH TWO DRAWERS



Lot No
134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

1563

154

155

156

157

158

159

Description
A LARGE OVER MANTLE GILT FRAMED MIRROR WITH GARNITURE TOP
LARGE FRAMED AND GLAZED LIMITED EDITION PRINT AFTER SIR WILLIAM FLINT

ENTITLED "SILVER AND WHITE" EMBOSSED WITH OFFICIAL SEAL IN THE
CORNER

FRAMED AND GLAZED DORMOUSE PASTEL STUDY BY DORIS WILLIAMS

A BAGATELLE BOARD WITH BALLS

TWO F&G WATER COLOURS OF GILLINGHAM RECTORY BY A. THOMPSON 1933
A F&G PASTEL OF SILLOTH DOCK CUMBRIA BY HARRY PITTS SHACKLETON
A WOODEN TWO DRAWER UNIT WITH GLASS TOP

LARGE FRAMED AND GLAZED LIMITED EDITION PRINT AFTER SIR WILLIAM FLINT
ENTITLED "LOOKING GLASS " EMBOSSED WITH OFFICIAL SEAL IN THE CORNER

A BOX OF TY BEANIE BABIES

A BENT GLASS COFFEE TABLE

A BOX OF PICTURES & SKETCHES
A WOODEN NEST OF TABLES

A CONCRETE GARDEN BIRD BATH
A PINE BLANKET BOX

A METAL & WOOD GARDEN BENCH
A METAL & WOOD GARDEN BENCH

INK DRAWING WATER COLOUR SIGNED BY SAMANTHA BARNS OF "MY LADIES"
ST TROPEZ

INK DRAWING WATER COLOUR SIGNED BY SAMANTHA BARNS OF "MY LADIES"
SAND BANKS

A CONCRETE GARDEN SUNDIAL
AN ANTIQUE F&G TAPESTRY
LIMITED EDITION ARTHUR DELANEY PRINT OF MANCHESTER STREET SCENE

FRAMED AND GLAZED LIMITED EDITION PRINT OF "THE GOLDEN MILE" AFTER
ARTHUR DELANEY

A F&G ROYAL ENGINEER AND OTHER WW1 SILKS
A FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS PAINTING
AN EDWARDIAN OVER MANTLE MIRROR

A TRAY OF EARLY PHOTOGRAPHS



Lot No
160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

Description
A DROP LEAF TABLE

A GREY UPHOLSTERED ELECTIRC RECLINER CHAIR

TWO F&G ORIGINAL PHOTOGRAPHS OF AC COBRA IN ITALY

A QUANTITY OF WARWICK CHINA TEA WARE

AN INDIAN WOOD CORNER TV UNIT

A PERIOD IMPRESSION OIL ON BOARD ROAD PICTURE SIGNED J WITTON
A GILT FRAMED BEVEL WALL MIRROR

THREE CONCRETE DOG GARDEN ORNAMENTS

AN OAK CASED WALL CLOCK

FRAMED AND GLAZED LIMITED EDITION PRINT OF ALBERT SQUARE
MANCHESTER AFTER ARTHUR DELANEY

A LOOM PINK FINISH OTTERMAN

A WOOD FINISH CRAFT FOLD OUT WORK TABLE

A SET OF FOUR EARLY REGENCY STYLE DINING CHAIRS

TWO F&G WATERCOLOURS OF COASTAL SCENE BY B.E. WEBB
AN OTTERMAN STYLE SHOE RACK UNIT

A METAL RED FLYER CART

A LEATHER INLAID MAHOGANY COFFEE TABLE T/W A MATCHING NEST OF
THREE TABLES

A WHITE PAINTED STANDARD LAMP

A PINE FRAMED WALL MIRROR

AN EDWARDIAN PLANT STAND

A SUEDE LEATHER THREE TWO ONE SUITE WITH POUFFE

A THREE PIECE CONSERVATORY SUITE

TWO BOXES OF GLASS WARE, TEA SETS, CHAMBER POT ETC

A BUSH TV ON STAND

A SINGLE BED WITH PULL OUT GUEST BED T/W TWO MATTRESSES
A SINGLE BED WITH PULL OUT GUEST BED T/W TWO MATTRESSES

AN INDIAN CAFFOM BOARD GAME



Lot No
208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

Description
A PITCH PINE CORNER CUBOARD

TWO FOLDING SHELF UNITS

A WICKER OVAL TOP SHELF UNIT

A LIGHT WOOD FINISH DOUBLE WARDROBE

A MAHOGANY FRAMED WALL MIRROR

THREE WICKER THREE DRAWER CHESTS

A PINE THREE DRAWER CHEST

A PINE THREE DRAWER CHEST

A WOODEN ROCKING CHAIR

A NEST OF THREE TABLE T/W A ONE DRAWER HALL TABLE
A PAIR OF TWO DRAWER BEDSIDES

A CONCRETE GARDEN BENCH WITH OTTER BASES
A SMALL KIDNEY SHAPED OCCASIONAL TABLE
A LIGHT WOOD COFFEE TABLE

A NEST OF THREE TABLES

A SQUARE LIGHTWOOD SIDE TABLE

A PINE OPEN DRESSER

A COLLECTION OF VARIOUS CANVAS PRINTS
A PAIR OF BENTWOOD CHAIRS

A PINE TWO DOOR TWO DRAWER SIDEBOARD
A WHITE FINISH FOUR DRAWER CHEST
THREE BOXES OD CDs

A SMALL MAHOGANY CONSOLE TABLE

A HARDWOOD COFFEE TABLE

A SELECTION OF CERAMIC, STONE WARE DENBY TABLE WARE AND OTHER
STONEWARE ITEMS

A ROUND PINE TABLE & FOUR CHAIRS

THREE BAR STOOLS, PINE STOOL & CHAIR



Lot No
236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

Description
A GREY TOP OTTERMEN

VARIOUS F&G PICTURES

A CHAISE LOUNGE STYLE SOFA BED

A COLLECTION OF GLAZED GARDEN POTS

A SMALL WOODEN CHILDS CHAIR

A VINTAGE REMMINGTON PORTABLE TYPEWRITER

A PAIR OF THREE DRAWER PINE BEDSIDES

A PAIR OF THREE DRAWER PINE BEDSIDES

A WOODEN TEA CHEST WITH PICTURES AND MIRRORS

A WHITE PAINTED CHEST OF DRAWERS

A BOX OF ROYAL ALBERT 'SILVER MAPLE' TEA WARE AND OTHER TABLE WARE
TWO SMALL WOOD EFFECT ONE DRAWER CABINETS

ATWO TIER TABLE T/W A SMALL SIDE TABLE

COLLECTION OF CONTINENTAL CHINA ,TEAPOT CERAMIC SOLDIER ETC
A GREY FOUR DRAWER CHEST

COLLECTION OF M&S CHINA , INCLUDING COFFEE WARE PINEAPPLE BOWL
AND LIDDED STORAGE

A MODERN KITCHEN GREY FINISH BAR TABLE & TWO STOOLS

A PINE TWO DRAWER WARDROBE, CHEST OF DRAWERS & BEDSIDE
A METAL FRAMED DOUBLE BED & MATTRESS

VARIOUS WEDGEWOOD PLATES

A FOOTSTOOL T/W AFOOT STOOL WITH DRAWER

A SMALL MAGAZINE SOFA TABLE

A WOODEN EXTENDING TABLE & FOUR CHAIRS

FOUR WICKER CHAIRS

FIVE WOODEN BOXES

A PINE KITCHEN TABLE

A PAIR OF WHITE FINISH BEDSIDE UNITS



Lot No
263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

Description
A BED TROLLEY TABLE

A WOODEN NEST OF THREE TABLES

A WICKER OTTERMAN

THREE VARIOUS CHAIRS

VARIOUS F&G PICTURES

A CHAISE LOUNGE

A WOODEN UPRIGHT STANDARD LAMP

A BRASS LIGHT FITMENT AND LIGHT SHADES

A WHITE FINISH SIX DRAWER CHEST OF DRAWERS

A WHITE FINISH THREE DRAWER CHEST WITH MIRROR
A QUANTITY OF POSTCARDS

A PINE TWO OVER THREE CHEST

A BOX OF CUTELRY

A DVD CUPBOARD WITH DVDs

A CHILDS SHOE RACK T/W A BOX AND BASKET OF TOYS
TWO BOXES OF CDs

THREE TOOL BOXES & CONTENTS

A HONDA ED250 GENERATOR

A YAMAHA ELECTRIC KEYBOARD

TWO TOOL BOXES & CONTENTS

A LADDER STAND OFF

A VINTAGE TYPRWRITER T/W A PORTABLE RECORD PLAYER
A DYSON DC25 HOOVER

A PURE CD, USB PLAYER

A BRASS CEILING LIGHT FITMENT

A BLU-RAY PLAYER T/W WITH VARIOUS DVDs

A CROCK POT SLOW COOKER



Lot No
290

291

292

293

294

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

Description
A TEFAL STEAM IRON ON STAND

A SMALL LED TV

A SAMSUNG TV

ANLG TV

A SAMSUNG TV

AN ELECTRIC MULTI BLENDER

A SONY HI-FI SYSTEM

A KENWOOD FOOD MIXER

A CHINON SP 330 REEL TO REEL CINE SOUND PROJECTOR
TWO METAL FRAMED PLANT HANGING FRAMES

A MAHOGANY FINISH STEREO, CD AND RECORD DECK UNIT
ANLG TV

A U.S. FOLD UP MILITARY FIELD SURGEONS BED

A CAT SCRATCH POLE PLAY AREA

AN OCEAN FREEZER

A HOSTESS TROLLEY WITH TOP HUB

A BOX OF COTTAGE TABLE WARE, ROYAL DOULTON AND ROYAL MEMORABILIA
A QUANTITY OF LP & SINGLE RECORDS

A BOX OF SUNDRIES WITH BINOCULARS ETC

A BAG OF CROSS STITCH AND CRAFT BOOKS

BOX WITH CERAMICS, DELFT AND GLASS WARE

A BOX OF ORNAMENTS ETC

A SUITCASE OF SUNDRIES

TWO BAGS WITH LAWN BOWLS

AN ARMY CAMP BED

A GARDEN BENCH

A BOX OF SUNDRIES



Lot No
320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

Description
A BOX OF MUGS, KITHCHEN WARE ETC

A BOX OF BOOKS

A BOX WITH 'ADULT' THEMED BOOKS & OTHERS

A BOX WITH 'ADULT' THEMED BOOKS & OTHERS

A SUBSTANTIAL COLLECTION OF DOULTON TABLE WARE
A BOXWITH CRAFT BEADS, KNITTING NEEDLE ETC
A BOX OF GLASS & CHINA WARE

A QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS

A QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS

A QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS

A QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS

A BOX OF MUGS, KITHCHEN WARE ETC

A BOX OF CDs

THREE BOXES OF RECORDS

A COLLECTION OF BOXED WEDGEWOOD PLATES

A SEMI PRECIOUS GLOBE ON BRASS DESK STAND
A GRECIAN LIDDED URN DEPICTING GODS
ATISSOT WATCH T/W A PAIR OF FIRMIN CUFF LINKS

FOUR WW1 MEDALS - ONE GROUP - ALL ISSUED TO SURNAME CRISP T/W
MILITARY CAP BADGE

A BOXED STEIFF CLUB MINITAIRE BEAR

A PAIR OF MILLEFIORI MURANO FIGURES A/F T/W PAIR OF CUT GLASS DANCER
ORNAMENTS

A SWAROVSKI LOVLOTS SCOTTIE DOG CRYSTAL ORNAMENT
TWO THIN BRONZE TRIBAL ORNAMENTS
A SILVER BUD VASE, SHAKER AND PLATED TOAST RACK

TWO GEORG JENSON CANDLE STICK HOLDERS T/W DECANTER WITH SILVER
LABEL

A SHOE BOX OF SMALL GLASS ORNAMENTS ETC

A QUANTITY OF DRESS JEWELRY



Lot No
350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

Description
A BRASS ORIENTAL TEA POT

A BRONZE ORNAMENT OF ORIENTAL WATER CARRIER

A BOXED RONSON LIGHTER T/W TWO HIP FLASKS

A CARLTON WARE DOUBLE PINK TULIP POSSEY VASE

A ROYAL DOULTON VASE 7816A SIGNED F.J. (FLORRIE JONES)
TWO BRONZE ORNAMETS OF CHERUBS CARRYING URNS

TWO CLARICE CLIFF, ONE GREEN, ONE PINK SLIM HANDPAINTED RIBBED
FLOWER VASES

A WHITE FRIARS TRICON RUBY VASE T/W SMALL BLUE JUG

TWO LLADRO ORNAMENTS - GIRL WITH CANDLE, GIRL WITH DUCK

A BOX OF INTERESTING ITEMS

FIVE CERAMIC NURSERY RHYME MONEY BOXES

A PAIR OF STRETCHED SILK ORIENTAL FANS

AN AFRICAN BENNIN STYLE LIDDED URN T/W A GROUP FIGURE ORNAMENT
AN ORIENTAL LIDDED VASE

A 1970s GERMAN BRASS 8 DAY CHIMING MANTLE CLOCK

A WOODEN REARING HORSE ORNAMENT WITH SILVER SADDLE, HOOVES AND
DECORATION A/F

A FRANKLIN MINT BLACK BEAUTY HORSE T/W WITH TWO BLACK BESWICK
HORSES

A COLLECTION OF YARE DRAGON ORNAMENTS

A BESWICK FALSTAFF MERRY WIVES OF WINDSOR JUG

A MARBLE/SLATE ORIENTAL LIDDED VASE

FIVE VARIOUS BRONZE/BRASS ORNAMENTS

A CASED SET OF SILVER HALLMARKED HANDLED BUTTER KNIVES

A VINTAGE MARINE COMMANDO FIGHTING KNIFE T/W A SMALL GURKHA KUKRI
WITH REGIMENTAL CAP BADGE

A SET OF SIXHAMILTON 'BORN TO RIDE' ORNAMENTS
A TRAY OF SILVER JEWELRY T/W A JULIAN MACDONALD PENDANT NECKLACE

TWO LAYING BLACK DOG ORNAMENTS



Lot No
376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

409

410

Description
TWO COALPORT FIGURINES T/W A ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINE

COLLECTION OF MARVEL PICTURED COINS

A BOX OF DRESS JEWELRY

A 9CT GOLD 'l LOVE YOU' RING T/W ONE OTHER

LARGE WALTHAM STEEL POCKET WATCH

A WRIST WATCH MARKED DE VILLE OMEGA QUARTZ

TWO 9CT WHITE GOLD WEDDING BANDS

A 9CT GOLD WEDDING BAND AND SINGLE EARING

GOLD PLATED WALTHAM POCKET WATCH

SOLID SILVER FULL HUNTER POCKET WATCH

Ww1 ERA MARCHING COMPASS

QUEEN ELIZABETH CAMPAIGN MEDAL WITH BORNEO CLASP

TWO BENNING TRIBAL BRONZE ORNAMENTS T/W A BRONZE BELL

A BESWICK KINGFISHER ORNAMENT T/W A CERAMIC PHEASANT ORNAMENT
TWO BRASS REWARD TOKENS POSSIBLE CITY OF LONDON POLICE CIRCA 1840
VARIOUS WwW2 MEDALS WITH PAPERWORK

A TRAY OF WATCHES, MP3s ETC

FRAMED AND GLAZED 12TH 13TH CENTURY COINS

TWO GLASS AND SEMI PRECIOUS STONE ORNAMENTS

TWO LLADRO FIGURES - GIRL WITH CAT, BOY WITH FLUTE

MID CENTURY CHALK WARE AFRICAN BUST WALL PLAQUES

TWO ITEMS OF BOHEMIAM RUBY GLASS T/W A GLASS COCKERELL ORNAMENT
TWO TOBY JUGS ONE MUSICAL

TWO BRONZE ORNAMENTS OF TRIBAL WATER CARRIERS

COLLECTION OF MAINLY BRITISH COPPER COINAGE QUEEN VICTORIAN
ONWARD

A VINTAGE USSR 'KIEV4' RANGEFINDER CAMERA

A BOX OF INTERESTING ITEMS



Lot No
411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

433

434

435

Description
A MERCHANT NAVY FORAGE CAP

A QUANTIY OF DRESS JEWELRY, WATCHES AND COINS

A QUANTITY OF VINTAGE ADULT MAGAZINES

A COLLECTION OF CREST WARE

A SUSIE COOPER REFERENCE BOOK 'AN ELEGANT AFFAIR' FIRST EDITION 1996

ORIGINAL VANDEKERHOVE BLACK & WHITE SCENE 1800s WITH COA BELGIUM
1822.

TWO SETS OF BOXED KNIVES

COLLECTION OF EARLY BANKNOTES , POLAND GERMAN ETC

A GARFIELD THE CAT NOVELTY TELEPHONE

A BOX OF COINS & NOTES

A LARGE QUANTITY OF VINTAGE SMURFS AND RELATED ORNAMENTS
A TALL RED GLASS DECANTER

TWO HARE ORNAMENTS

A VERY LARGE BLUE GLASS TULIP STYLE VASE

FOUR NAO AND VELANCIA ORNAMENTS

EARLY MATCHING BATON WITH PHOENIX TOP MOTIF

A QUANTITY OF ROYAL ALBERT OLD COUNTRY ROSE PATTERNED TEA WARE
FOUR NAO AND VELANCIA ORNAMENTS

A SUBSTANTIAL SIZED SILVER PLATED PUNCH BOWL

COLLECTION OF £5 COINS AND OTHER BRITISH COINS

TWO ALBUMS OF VINTAGE POSTCARDS T/W ALBUM OF PRE WAR LUBECK
PHOTOGRAPHS

THREE MODEL CARS, TWO ESSO COLLECTION T/W A TONKA BULL DOZER
A QUANTITY OF POSTAGE STAMPS AND ALBUMS

AN OLYMPUS 35MM CAMERA



